
 
 
 

Agenda 
 
Wednesday:​ ​ January 19, 2026 ​ 5:30-7:00 
Meeting Location:​ Davis County Admin Building - 1-131A (61 South Main Street, Farmington, UT) 
​  
Time Topic Presenter 

5:15-5:30 pm Dinner  

5:30-5:40 pm 1. Welcome-Introductions  Mayor Tran 

 1.1 Prayer TBD 

 1.2 Pledge 
 
1.3 COG Board Member Introductions 

TBD 
 

Mayor Tran 
 
5:40-6:50 pm 

 
2. Business/Consent-Action Items  
 

 

5:55-6:00 pm 
 
6:00-6:05 pm 
 
6:05-6:10 pm 
 
6:10-6:15 pm 
 
6:15-6:20 pm 
 
6:20-6:50 pm 

2.0 WFRC Board Appointments 
 
2.1 UTA Appointments 
 
2.2 COG Chair Vote 
 
2.3 Approval of October 2025 Minutes  
 
2.4 COG By Laws 
 
2.5  Non WFRC Board Appointments  

Andrew Gruber 
 

Beth Holbrook 
 

Mayor Tran & Alex Leonardi 
 

New Chair or Mayor Tran  
 

New Chair or Mayor Tran 
 

Alex Leonardi/ New Chair or 
Mayor Tran 

6:50-7:00 3. Presentations/Informational Items  

6:50 – 7:00 pm​  3.2 Code Blue Update 
 

Ryan Steinbeigle 

 4. Future Agenda Items: Send future agenda 
items and any handouts to Alex Leonardi: 
aleonardi@daviscountyutah.gov one week prior 
to the meeting 

 

 Next COG Meeting:  
●​ March  18th  

 

 

 

mailto:aleonardi@daviscountyutah.gov

