



Agenda

Wednesday: January 19, 2026 5:30-7:00
Meeting Location: Davis County Admin Building - **1-131A** (61 South Main Street, Farmington, UT)

Time	Topic	Presenter
5:15-5:30 pm	Dinner	
5:30-5:40 pm	1. Welcome-Introductions	Mayor Tran
	1.1 Prayer	TBD
	1.2 Pledge	TBD
	1.3 COG Board Member Introductions	Mayor Tran
5:40-6:50 pm	2. Business/Consent-Action Items	
5:55-6:00 pm	2.0 WFRC Board Appointments	Andrew Gruber
6:00-6:05 pm	2.1 UTA Appointments	Beth Holbrook
6:05-6:10 pm	2.2 COG Chair Vote	Mayor Tran & Alex Leonardi
6:10-6:15 pm	2.3 Approval of October 2025 Minutes	New Chair or Mayor Tran
6:15-6:20 pm	2.4 COG By Laws	New Chair or Mayor Tran
6:20-6:50 pm	2.5 Non WFRC Board Appointments	Alex Leonardi/ New Chair or Mayor Tran
6:50-7:00	3. Presentations/Informational Items	
6:50 – 7:00 pm	3.2 Code Blue Update	Ryan Steinbeigle
	4. Future Agenda Items: Send future agenda items and any handouts to Alex Leonardi: aleonardi@daviscountyutah.gov one week prior to the meeting	
	Next COG Meeting:	
	• March 18th	